Resultat Finish Games

Senast uppdaterad: 2018-06-20 23:07:32

Arrangor IK Finish
Arena Vellinge IP
Ort Vellinge

Tavlingsledare Robert Nilsson

Kvinnor 100 m Final 2018-06-16 11:10
Vind: +0.6
1 Emma Hedlund 00 Malmo Al 13.11
2 Elin Martensson 00 Malmo Al 15.41
Kvinnor 100 m Extra 2018-06-16 12:30
Vind: +1.9
1 Emma Hedlund 00 Malmo Al 13,22
2 Elin Martensson 00 Malmo Al 15.55
Kvinnor 200 m Final 2018-06-16 14:00
Vind: +2.8
1 Pernilla Nilsson 92 Malmo Al 23.70
2 Emma Hedlund 00 Malmo Al 26,62
Kvinnor Diskus Final Vikt: 1,0kg 2018-06-16 12:00
1 Vilma Engbe 00 Oresund FK 39,38
2 Hanna Gronwall 99 Oresund FK 37,27
1 2 3 4 5 6
Hanna Grénwall 35,69 37,27 35,21 34,93 33,96 33,42
Vilma Engbe 36,03 37,66 X 37,15 34,42 39,38
Kvinnor Slagga Final Vikt: 4,0kg 2018-06-16 13:15
1 Hanna Gronwall 99 Oresund FK 43,46
2 Vilma Engbe 00 Oresund FK 42,09
1 2 3 4 5 6
Hanna Grénwall 41,69 X 41,84 41,86 43,46 X

Vilma Engbe X 40,96 X 40,49 X 42,09



F17 100 m Final

Samantha Oware

Ida Ottosson

Elin Ekelund

Sissela Osterberg
Ann-Sofie Tanskanen

a s wN =

F17 100 m Extra

1 Samantha Oware
2 Sissela Osterberg

F17 200 m Final

1 Maja Kronkvist
2 Ida Ottosson

F17 Langd Final

1 Samantha Oware
2 Anja Olsson
3 Klara Bokwall

Samantha Oware
Anja Olsson
Klara Bokwall

F17 Kula Final

1 Klara Bokwall

Klara Bokwall

F15 80 m Forsok

Heat 1

Maja Nordstedt
Ella Eklund
Lova Axelsson
Engla Dahlskog

A WODN =

Vind: +0.7
01 Malmo Al 12.47
01 Oresund FK 12.99
02 Eslovs Al 13.12
02 Malmo Al 13.67
01 Lomma FIK 15.15
Vind: +1.9
01 Malmo Al 12.38
02 Malmo Al 13.58
Vind: +2.8
02 Klippans FK 25.93
01 Oresund FK 26,09
01 Malmo Al 5,50 +2.5
01 Malmo Al 545+2.4
02 Oresund FK 4,37 +3.0
1 2 3
5,36 +1.9 X 5,25+2.1
528 +2.4 5,36 +2.0 5,45 +2.4
X X 4,22 +2.8
Vikt: 3,0kg
02 Oresund FK 6,59
1 2 3
5,56 6,59 5,90
Vind: +0.5
04 Malmo Al 11.06 q
04 Oresund FK 11.62 q
03 IFK Vaxjo 11.80 q
04 Oresund FK 12,20

2018-06-16 11:00

2018-06-16 12:30

2018-06-16 14:00

2018-06-16 13:45

4 5 6
5,60 +2.5 542 +1.0 X
5,37 +2.1 518 +2.5 1,92 N/A

X 4,2 +4.6 4,37 +3.0

2018-06-16 13:00

6,38 6,32 5,55

2018-06-16 10:00



Heat 2

1 Klara Persson

2 Mica Ramm-Ericson
=3 Iza Mellberg

=3 Ines Kahrimanovic
5 Maja Boékwall

F15 80 m Final

Klara Persson

Maja Nordstedt
Mica Ramm-Ericson
Iza Mellberg

Ella Eklund

Lova Axelsson

DO WN -

F15 80 m hack Final

1 Vilma Dahlberg
Lova Axelsson

F15 Langd Final

Iza Mellberg

Klara Persson
Ines Kahrimanovic
Tilde Gronwall
Maja Bokwall
Julia Johansson
Ella Eklund

OO WN -

Ella Eklund

Tilde Gronwall
Ines Kahrimanovic
Maja Bokwall
Klara Persson
Julia Johansson
Iza Mellberg

F15 Kula Final

Tilde Gronwall

Ella Eklund

Klara Persson

Mica Ramm-Ericson
Julia Johansson
Ines Kahrimanovic

O WN -

Ines Kahrimanovic

04
03
04
04
04

04
04
03
04
04
03

03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
03
04
04

Vind: +0.2

Lomma FIK 10.96 q
Malmo Al 11.01 q
Oresund FK 11.15 q
Oresund FK 12,09
Oresund FK 12.47
Vind: +1.1
Lomma FIK 10.94
Malmo Al 10.96
Malmo Al 11.00
Oresund FK 11.20
Oresund FK 11.61
IFK Vaxjo 11.93
Hojd: 76,2cm
Vind: +0.8
Malmo Al 12.76
IFK Vaxjo
Oresund FK 472 +1.9
Lomma FIK 4,37 +3.3
Oresund FK 412 +2.2
Oresund FK 4,03 +2.6
Oresund FK 3,94 +2.1
Oresund FK 3,83 +2.2
Oresund FK X
1 2 3
X X X
X 3,83 +1.2 3,71 +2.2
X 3,83 +3.0 3,90 +2.5
X 3,94 +2.1 X
404419 437433  425+13
X 3,83+2.2 3,70 +0.7
472 +1.9 X 4,69 +2.5
Vikt: 3,0kg
Oresund FK 9,50
Oresund FK 9,39
Lomma FIK 9,09
Malmo Al 8,49
Oresund FK 8,26
Oresund FK 6,84
1 2 3
6,43 6,70 6,84

4

X
3,74 +1.7
412 +2.2

X
414 +1.9
3,68 +1.9
4,60 +1.5

2018-06-16 11:35

2018-06-16 13:05

DNF

2018-06-16 13:45

UGR

5 6

X X
3,95 +4.2 4,03 +2.6

X X
3,65 +2.1 X
4,08 +1.1 3,84 +2.0

X 1,85 N/A

X 4,60 +2.2

2018-06-16 13:00

6,66 6,77



Mica Ramm-Ericson 7,73 X 8,49 6,62 6,68 7,70

Julia Johansson 8,26 7,60 X 8,11 X 8,24
Klara Persson 9,00 8,25 8,41 9,09 8,39 X
Ella Eklund X 9,39 8,74 8,69 X 9,05
Tilde Gronwall 9,50 8,74 9,16 9,14 X 8,93
F15 Diskus Final Vikt: 0,75kg 2018-06-16 10:45
1 Ella Eklund 04 Oresund FK 28,97
2 Tilde Gronwall 04 Oresund FK 25,27
3 Ines Kahrimanovic 04 Oresund FK 19,70
4 Julia Johansson 04 Oresund FK 19,05
5 Maja Boékwall 04 Oresund FK 17,41
1 2 3 4 5 6
Ella Eklund 27,88 28,97 26,45 26,68 25,17 27,19
Julia Johansson X X 19,05 X X X
Ines Kahrimanovic X X X X 19,70 X
Maja Bokwall X 13,45 X 17,41 17,30 15,26
Tilde Gronwall 23,80 X 25,27 25,02 X 22,46
F13 60 m Final 2018-06-16 10:45
Vind: +0.2
1 Lovisa Cronholm 05 Malmo Al 9.01
2 Linnea Odéhn 06 Ystads IF 9.21
3 Ebony Tay 05 Heleneholms IF 9.28
4 Ellinor Bauer Von R66k 05 Malmo Al 9.75
5 Lovis Ryman 06 Malmo Al 10.01
Elin Philstrom 06 IFK Lund DNS
F13 200 m Final 2018-06-16 13:50
Vind: +0.9
1 Celia Parmatow 05 Malmo Al 29.30
2 Elin Philstrom 06 IFK Lund 30.29
3 Ebony Tay 05 Heleneholms IF 30.45
4 Linnea Odéhn 06 Ystads IF 31.10
5 Ellinor Bauer Von R66k 05 Malmo Al 32,50
F13 H('jjd Final 2018-06-16 10:00
1 Gabriela Jovovic 05 Malmo Al 137
2 Elin Philstrom 06 IFK Lund 137
3 Celia Parmatow 05 Malmo Al 137
4 Lovisa Cronholm 05 Malmo Al 123
105 113 118 123 127 131 134 137 140
Gabriela Jovovic o o o] o 0 o) X0 o] XXX
Elin Philstrom - o o o X0 X0 o o XXX
Celia Parmatow - - - o] X0 o X0 X0 XXX

Lovisa Cronholm o] o 0 XX0 XXX - - - -



F13 Kula Final

1 Gabriela Jovovic

2 Ellinor Bauer Von R66k

3 Linnea Odéhn

Ellinor Bauer Von R0k

Gabriela Jovovic
Linnea Odéhn

F11 60 m Final

Ebba Albert
Bella Gisel
Thea Bivefors
Ebba Rémbo
Ebba EIm

Ida Trumstedt

Db WN -

F11 Langd Final

Ebba Albert
Bella Gisel
Thea Bivefors
Ebba EIm

Ida Trumstedt

a b wON =

Ebba EIm
Bella Gisel
Thea Bivefors
Ida Trumstedt
Ebba Albert

F11 Kula Final

Bella Gisel
Ebba Albert
Ebba Rémbo
Ida Trumstedt

A OWON -

Ebba Réombo
Bella Gisel
Ebba Albert
Ida Trumstedt

F9 60 m Forsok

Heat 1

Vikt: 2,0kg
05 Malmo Al 7,88
05 Malmo Al 7,15
06 Ystads IF 5,90
1 2 3
X 7,03 6,98
7,36 7,88 7,24
5,70 5,90 5,10
Vind: +1.6
07 Oresund FK 9.05
07 Lomma FIK 9.30
07 Oresund FK 9.52
08 Malmo Al 9.63
08 Malmo Al 10.02
08 Oresund FK 10.50
Hoppzon
07 Oresund FK 4,00 +0.9
07 Lomma FIK 3,69 +1.1
07 Oresund FK 3,53 +1.9
08 Malmo Al 3,33 +0.9
08 Oresund FK 3,16 +1.9
1 2 3
3,33 +0.9 X 3,32 +0.4
3,56 +1.6 3,65 +1.8 3,69 +1.1
3,46 +1.4 3,53 +1.9 3,31 +0.4
3,16 +1.9 2,94 +1.7 2,71 +1.0
4,00 +0.9 3,96 +1.8 3,78 +1.4
Vikt: 2,0kg
07 Lomma FIK 7,76
07 Oresund FK 5,55
08 Malmo Al 4,71
08 Oresund FK 4.47
1 2 3
4,59 3,82 4,71
7,63 7,49 7,29
5,55 5,36 5,06
4,47 X 415
Vind: +0.5

7,06
6,82
5,50

4
3,33 +1.1
3,44 +1.2
3,39 +1.3
3,03 +2.2
3,81+1.4

4,33
7,68
5,52
4,25

2018-06-16 14:15

5 6
6,82 7,15
7,14 6,60
5,78 5,49

2018-06-16 11:55

2018-06-16 12:15

5 6
3,23 +1.7 3,16 +1.4
3,54 +1.5 3,18 +1.7
3,42 +2.8 3,46 +2.8
2,68 +1.2 2,86 +2.8
3,90 +1.6 3,99 +1.4

2018-06-16 14:15

5 6
3,71 4,14
7,75 7,76
5,39 5,46
4,09 4,24

2018-06-16 10:40



a s wON =

Majken Lennstrand
Agnes EIm

Elsa Pihlstrom
Mira-Li Hejdeman
Alisia Malm Larsson

Heat 2

DO WN -

Ida Wikberg

Ella Svensson
Rebecka Bryland
Denise Kemi Rehnborg
Astrid Hansson

Elsa Blomqvist

F9 60 m Final

OO WN -

Majken Lennstrand
Agnes EIm

Ida Wikberg

Ella Svensson
Rebecka Bryland
Elsa Pihlstrém

F9 Langd Final

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Agnes Elm
Ida Wikberg
Majken Lennstrand
Elsa Pihlstrom
Rebecka Bryland
Denise Kemi Rehnborg
Mira-Li Hejdeman
Ella Svensson
Saga Dahlqvist

0 Elsa Blomqyvist
Astrid Hansson

Ella Svensson

Ida Wikberg
Mira-Li Hejdeman
Denise Kemi Rehnborg
Astrid Hansson
Rebecka Bryland
Saga Dahlqvist
Majken Lennstrand
Elsa Pihlstrom
Agnes Elm

Elsa Blomqvist

F9 Kula Final

1
2

Majken Lennstrand
Ida Wikberg

09
10
10
09
11

09
09
09
10
12
09

09
10
09
09
09
10

10
09
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
12

09
09

Malmo Al 10.40 q
Malmo Al 10.62 q
IFK Lund 10.90 q
Lomma FIK 11.07
Oresund FK 12.84
Vind: +0.3
Oresund FK 10.49 q
Heleneholms IF 10.55 q
Bara FIK 10.89 q
Malmo Al 11.23
Oresund FK 12.28
Malmo Al 13.03
Vind: +1.7
Malmo Al 10.33
Malmo Al 10.34
Oresund FK 10.35
Heleneholms IF 10.42
Bara FIK 10.78
IFK Lund 11.20
Hoppzon
Malmo Al 3,16 +1.8
Oresund FK 3,12 +1.9
Malmo Al 3,04 +1.2
IFK Lund 2,95 +1.9
Bara FIK 2,93 +2.1
Malmo Al 2,93 +2.7
Lomma FIK 2,72 +0.5
Heleneholms IF 2,70 +1.8
Oresund FK 2,54 +2.1
Malmo Al 2,26 +1.2
Oresund FK X
1 2 3
2,70 +1.8 2,52 +0.8 -
3,08 +1.4 3,06 +1.6 X
2,60 +1.6 2,61+2.3 2,38 +2.3
2,47 +2.4 2,43 +2.2 2,69 +0.7
X X X
2,72 +1.0 291+1.8 2,87 +1.3
2,54 +2.1 2,39 +1.0 X
3,01 +0.9 2,94 +0.7 3,04 +1.2
2,46 +1.6 2,65 +0.9 2,86 +0.8
3,04 +2.3 3,10 +2.1 2,95 +0.7
2,26 +1.2 2,22 +2.1 2,20 +1.6
Vikt: 2,0kg
Malmo Al 5,03
Oresund FK 4,68

4
3,02 +1.7
2,63 +1.9
X
2,93 +2.1
2,82 +1.5
2,54 +2.1
3,16 +1.8

2018-06-16 12:00

2018-06-16 12:15

UGR
5 6
3,11 +1.3 3,12 +1.9
2,50 +1.3 2,72 +0.5
2,93 +2.7 2,81 +1.1
2,52 +1.6 2,62+1.9
2,89 +0.7 2,87 +1.6
2,84 +1.6 2,95+1.9
3,03+1.4 2,98 +1.5

2018-06-16 11:00



Ella Svensson
Agnes Elm
Mira-Li Hejdeman
Saga Dahlqvist
Astrid Hansson

~NOo bW

Saga Dahlqvist
Mira-Li Hejdeman
Agnes Elm

Astrid Hansson
Majken Lennstrand
Ida Wikberg

Ella Svensson

Man 100 m Final

1 Magnus Nielsen
2 Marcus Andersson

Man 200 m Final

1 Kasper Kadestal
2 Marcus Andersson
Sebastian Kadestal

Man Hojd Final

1 Zacharias Parmatow

Zacharias Parmatow

Man Langd Final

1 Sebastian Holmberg

Sebastian Holmberg

P17 200 m Final

1 Nils Nilsson Gott
2 Zacharias Parmatow

09 Heleneholms IF
10 Malmo Al

09 Lomma FIK

09 Oresund FK

12 Oresund FK

1
3,32
3,46
3,77
1,62
4,37
3,97
3,66

91 IFK Lund
00 Oresund FK

99 Malmo Al
00 Oresund FK
96 Malmo Al

03 Malmé Al

148

87 IFK Lund

1
5,67 +1.0

03 Malmé Al
03 Malmé Al

3,98
3,90
3,66
3,47
1,76

3,35 3,47 3,11
3,46 3,66 3,31
X 3,71 2,62
1,76 1,64 1,27
4,92 X 5,03
3,99 4,68 X
3,63 3,62 3,67

Vind: +0.9

11.49
11.62

Vind: +2.5

21.68
23.91

158

153 158 162 166
o o} XXX

5,76 +0.1

2 3 4
X 5,43 +1.0 5,50 +1.1

Vind: +1.6

25.24
26,30

5 6
3,18 2,73
3,66 X
3,63 3,90
1,45 X
4,57 4,77
4,53 4,27
3,80 3,98

2018-06-16 11:15

2018-06-16 13:30

DNF

2018-06-16 11:15

169 172

2018-06-16 10:00

5 6
X 5,76 +0.1

2018-06-16 13:30



P17 Diskus Final Vikt: 1,5kg 2018-06-16 12:00

1 Axel Heander 02 IFK Lund 31,28
1 2 3 4 5 6
Axel Heander 25,10 28,43 31,28 X 28,54 30,48
P15 80 m Final 2018-06-16 11:30
Vind: +0.5
1 Mattias Andersson 03 Oresund FK 9.66
2 Nils Nilsson Gott 03 Malmo Al 9.80
P15 80 m hack Final Hojd: 84,0cm 2018-06-16 13:05
Vind: +0.8
1 Mattias Andersson 03 Oresund FK 12.05
2 Gustav Nylander 04 Malmo Al 12.79
P15 Léngd Final 2018-06-16 10:00
1 Zacharias Parmatow 03 Malmo Al 5,26 +0.8
2 Samuel Ekelund 03 Eslovs Al 4,87 +0.7
3 Gustav Nylander 04 Malmo Al 4,80 +0.3
4 Sander Carlsson 03 Lomma FIK 4,44 +0.4
1 2 3 4 5 6
Gustav Nylander X X X 3,07 +0.8 4,80 +0.3 2,67 +0.8
Zacharias Parmatow 5,24 +1.0 5,26 +0.8 4,93 +0.4 4,93 +0.8 5,07 +0.4 5,04 +0.9
Sander Carlsson 4,15 +1.2 4,44 +0.4 X 4,29 +0.7 3,29 +0.5 4,12 +0.6
Samuel Ekelund 4,81 +1.4 4,87 +0.7 4,00 +1.3 4,87 +0.7 4,67 +0.5 482 +1.4
P13 60 m Final 2018-06-16 12:15
Vind: +2.2
1 Noah Karlberg 05 Lomma FIK 8.13
2 William Trulsson 06 Malmo Al 8.36
3 Isaiah Tay 06 Heleneholms IF 9.06
4 Hannes Grimsholm 05 Oresund FK 9.10
P13 200 m Final 2018-06-16 13:45
Vind: +1.4
1 William Trulsson 06 Malmo Al 27.94
2 |saiah Tay 06 Heleneholms IF 29.08

3 Hannes Grimsholm 05 Oresund FK 30.23



P13 Ho6jd Final

1 lIsaiah Tay
Isaiah Tay
P13 Kula Final

1 Hannes Grimsholm

Hannes Grimsholm

P13 Diskus Final

1 Melvin Vala Tefre
2 Hannes Grimsholm

Hannes Grimsholm
Melvin Vala Tefre

P11 60 m Final

Eric Noghi

Eric Bryde

Alfred Malm Larsson
Erik Hansson

A WN =

P11 Langd Final

Eric Noghi

Eric Bryde

Alfred Malm Larsson
Erik Hansson

A OWON -

Eric Bryde

Eric Noghi

Alfred Malm Larsson
Erik Hansson

P11 Kula Final

Hannes Karlberg
Erik Hansson

Eric Bryde

Alfred Malm Larsson

A WN =

06 Heleneholms IF 137
113 118 123
o o o)
Vikt: 3,0kg
05 Oresund FK 8,78
1 2
8,33 8,78
Vikt: 0,6kg
05 Malmo Al 30,53
05 Oresund FK 25,49
1 2
23,33 X
20,48 22,58
Vind: 0.0
07 Heleneholms IF 9.15
08 Oresund FK 9.36
08 Oresund FK 11.07
07 Malmo Al 11.11
Hoppzon
07 Heleneholms IF 4,00 +2.3
08 Oresund FK 3,76 +1.3
08 Oresund FK 3,03 +1.5
07 Malmo Al 2,77 +1.1
1 2
3,76 +1.3 3,72 +0.8
X 3,84 +1.5
2,91 +0.9 2,70 +0.6
2,77 +1.1 2,53 +1.0
Vikt: 2,0kg
07 Lomma FIK 8,51
07 Malmo Al 6,85
08 Oresund FK 6,54

08 Oresund FK

5,18

127

8,35

25,49

3
3,60 +0.7
3,85 +0.9
2,86 +1.5

131
X0

8,34

22,22

4

3,82 +1.2
3,03 +1.5

2018-06-16 10:00

134 137 140

X0 XXO0 XXX

2018-06-16 10:00

8,40

8,60

2018-06-16 10:45

5 6
22,80 22,99
X 30,53

2018-06-16 10:30

2018-06-16 10:45

5 6
3,97 +1.1 4,00 +2.3
2,84 +1.1 X

2018-06-16 10:00



Hannes Karlberg
Eric Bryde

Alfred Malm Larsson
Erik Hansson

P9 60 m Forsok

Heat 1

A ODN =

Oscar Henriksson
Love Hansson
Benjamin Henriksson
Ludvig Frieberg

Heat 2

A OWON -

Hannes Svartberg
Nils Méller

Eddie Ekstrom
Pax Landor

P9 60 m Final

a s wN =

Oscar Henriksson
Hannes Svartberg
Nils Moller

Benjamin Henriksson
Ludvig Frieberg
Love Hansson

P9 Langd Final

O ~NO O~ WN =

Oscar Henriksson
Hannes Svartberg
Nils Moller

Benjamin Henriksson
Ludvig Frieberg
Love Hansson

Pax Landor

Eddie Ekstrom

Oscar Henriksson
Benjamin Henriksson
Nils Moller

Hannes Svartberg
Ludvig Frieberg
Eddie Ekstrom

Love Hansson

Pax Landor

09
10
1
10

09
09
1
1

09
09
09
11
10
10

09
09
09
11
10
10
11
11

7,88
6,40

6,44

Oresund FK
Malmo Al
Oresund FK
Malmo Al

Lomma FIK
Lomma FIK
Malmo Al
Malmo Al

Oresund FK
Lomma FIK
Lomma FIK
Oresund FK
Malmo Al
Malmo Al

Oresund FK
Lomma FIK
Lomma FIK
Oresund FK
Malmo Al
Malmo Al
Malmo Al
Malmo Al

1
3,68 +0.8
3,10 +1.1
3,47 +1.0
3,47 +1.1
2,87 +1.1
2,48 +0.8
2,73+0.3
2,10+1.3

8,47
6,54
5,18
6,85

8,05
6,36
5,18
5,89

Vind: +0.2

9.92

10.49
10.55
11.54

o0 0 0 o

Vind: +0.3

9.73
9.80
12.24
12.43

Vind: +1.8

9.42
9.65
9.65
10.47
11.23

Hoppzon

3,68 +0.8
3,56 +1.4
3,47 +1.0
3,20 +1.2
2,87 +1.1
2,87 +2.0
2,57 +1.0
2,48 +0.8

2
3,51 +0.7
3,10 +0.8
3,26 +0.9
3,55 +0.9
2,77 +1.0
2,38 +0.7
2,35+1.0
2,57 +1.0

3
3,56 +1.4
3,17 +1.2
3,31 +1.2

X
2,67 +1.1
2,19 +1.0
2,390.0
2,53 +0.8

8,51
6,08
4,90

4
3,59 +1.2
3,03 +1.1
2,92 +1.2

X
2,76 +0.5
2,38 +0.8
2,77 +0.8
2,05 +0.1

8,14
6,11
4,80
6,40

2018-06-16 10:20

2018-06-16 12:05

2018-06-16 10:45

5
3,58 +1.4
3,11 +2.3
292 +1.4
3,42 +1.3
2,78 +0.7
23+1.1
2,66 +1.2
2,40 +0.9

8,18
6,29
5,16
6,10

9.6500
9.6500

DNS

6
3,66 +0.8
3,20 +1.2
3,44 +1.3
3,56 +1.4
277 +1.2
2,16 +2.0
2,87 +2.0
2,46 +2.1



P9 Kula Final Vikt: 2,0kg 2018-06-16 12:20

1 Oscar Henriksson 09 Oresund FK 5,38
2 Love Hansson 10 Malmo Al 4,64
3 Benjamin Henriksson 11 Oresund FK 3,97
4 Ludvig Frieberg 10 Malmo Al 3,71
5 Pax Landor 11 Malmo Al 3,65
6 Eddie Ekstrom 11 Malmo Al 2,55
1 2 3 4 5 6
Benjamin Henriksson 3,97 3,71 2,80 3,38 3,66 3,26
Oscar Henriksson 4,56 5,12 4,56 4,27 5,38 5,20
Eddie Ekstrom 2,55 - - - - -
Love Hansson 4,38 4,64 4,23 3,77 4,16 4,00
Ludvig Frieberg 3,26 3,68 X 3,50 3,49 3,71

Pax Landor X 3,39 X 3,65 2,90 X



